Frash Fats

Baked Chips or Popcorn $1.25

Hershey’s Ice Cream Stick or $1.25
Mini Ice Cream Sandwich

Fruit By The Foot or Fruit Snack $1.00

Grandma Cookie or Scooby Snack $1.25

Hershey's Ice Cream Cup or $1.25
Rice Krispy Treat
Capri Sun $1.25
Switch $1.75
Note: Student’s must have enough money in their The °g° ! ﬂ
account in order to purchase extra'sind AIa—yCarte items. Nutrltlon * prices & items are subject to change

Group



SNACKS

Fresh baked cookies 1oz

Fruit roll up/Fruit by the foot

Baked Chips / Popcorn
Welches Fruit Snacks Lg
Grandma Cookies

Rice Krispy Treat
Uncrustable

Poptarts

Waffle Snaps

Breakfast Pastries
Benefit Bar
Vegetable/potato/fries
Fruit / Vegetable

Large Fresh Baked Cookie
Soft pretzel

Soft Pretzel w/ cheese
Lg. Pudding cup

Sm. Pudding cup

Cheez its

6pk Donuts

e

_eistro S

$.50

$1.00
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$2.00
$1.00
$1.25
$1.25
$1.50
$.70

$.70

$2.25
$.70

$1.75
$1.35
$.85

$.75

$2.00

Note: Student’s must have enough money in their
account in order to purchase extra’s and Ala- Carte items.
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BEVERAGES

Galliker Tea

Sparkling Ice

switch

Bottled Water

Milk

Fruit / Vegetable Juice
Flavored Water
Boba

G2 Gatorade

Capri Sun

Sparking Ice Caffeine
Soda Zero

Snapple Juice

Snapple Zero Tea

$1.65

$1.95
$1.75
$1.10
$.65

$.65

$1.10
$3.25
$2.00
$1.25
$2.50
$1.75
$1.75

$2.50

HERSHEY'’S ICE CREAM

Ice cream stick / cup

$1.25

Ice cream cone / sandwich / twister  $1.75

Mini ice cream sandwich
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$1.25

* prices & items are subject to change
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