

## Monday

Baked Chips or Popcorn	\$1.25
Tuesday	¢1 95
Hershey's Ice Cream Stick or Mini Ice Cream Sandwich	\$1.25
Wednesday	
Fruit By The Foot or Fruit Snack	\$1.00
Thursday	
Grandma Cookie or Scooby Snack	\$1.25
Friday	
Hershey's Ice Cream Cup or Rice Krispy Treat	\$1.25
Alternate Weekl	У
Capri Sun	\$1.25
Switch	\$1.75





## **SNACKS**

## BEVERAGES

Fresh baked cookies 1oz	\$.50	Galliker Tea	\$1.65
Fruit roll up/Fruit by the foot	\$1.00	Sparkling Ice	\$1.95
Baked Chips / Popcorn	\$1.25	switch	\$1.75
Welches Fruit Snacks Lg	\$1.25	Bottled Water	\$1.10
Grandma Cookies	\$1.25	Milk	\$.65
Rice Krispy Treat	\$1.25	Fruit / Vegetable Juice	\$.65
Uncrustable	\$2.00	Flavored Water	\$1.10
Poptarts	\$1.00	Boba	\$3.25
Waffle Snaps	\$1.25	G2 Gatorade	\$2.00
Breakfast Pastries	\$1.25	Capri Sun	\$1.25
Benefit Bar	\$1.50	Sparking Ice Caffeine	\$2.50
Vegetable/potato/fries	\$.70	Soda Zero	\$1.75
Fruit / Vegetable	\$.70	Snapple Juice	\$1.75
Large Fresh Baked Cookie	\$2.25	Snapple Zero Tea	\$2.50
Soft pretzel	\$.70		
Soft Pretzel w/ cheese	\$1.75	HERSHEY'S ICE CREAM	
Lg. Pudding cup	\$1.35	Ice cream stick / cup	\$1.25
Sm. Pudding cup	\$.85	Ice cream cone / sandwich / twiste	er \$1.75
Cheez its	\$.75	Mini ice cream sandwich	\$1.25
6pk Donuts	\$2.00		

